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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4387 Hayden Fredrickson           12 Westby                         16:30.2  5:19 
      2    2 4148 Ian Barry                    10 Fennimore                      17:16.6  5:34 
      3    3 4181 Dakota Wells                 12 Hillsboro                      17:22.1  5:36 
      4    4 4306 Ethan Anderson               10 Sparta                         17:44.6  5:43 
      5    5 4417 Nick Krushke                 11 Wisconsin Dells                17:47.1  5:44 
      6    6 4112 Chase Ferries                12 Brookwood                      17:47.6  5:44 
      7      4042 Tim Hicks                    12 Adams-Friendship               17:48.4  5:44 
      8    7 4420 Pablito Schulz               10 Wisconsin Dells                17:52.3  5:46 
      9    8 4232 Owen Jones                   09 New Lisbon                     18:04.4  5:50 
     10    9 4396 John Lucas                   12 Westby                         18:13.5  5:52 
     11   10 4307 Izak Anderson                10 Sparta                         18:14.1  5:53 
     12   11 4133 Rian Gronemus                11 Cashton                        18:14.9  5:53 
     13   12 4118 Orrie Maurhoff               12 Brookwood                      18:19.2  5:54 
     14      4209 Colton Sime                  11 Melrose-Mindoro                18:19.9  5:55 
     15   13 4419 Dylan Nevar                  10 Wisconsin Dells                18:20.6  5:55 
     16   14 4399 Kade Sherry                  11 Westby                         18:29.8  5:58 
     17   15 4366 Tyler Walters                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:34.7  5:59 
     18   16 4321 Nick Stritchko               11 Sparta                         18:35.9  6:00 
     19   17 4345 Michael Stuber               11 Viroqua                        18:36.9  6:00 
     20   18 4093 Blake Sander                 09 Boscobel                       18:37.2  6:00 
     21   19 4342 Andrew Quackenbush           09 Viroqua                        18:44.7  6:02 
     22   20 4082 Evan Belz                    09 Boscobel                       18:45.4  6:03 
     23   21 4361 Jacob Reichmann              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:47.2  6:03 
     24   22 4111 Adrian Degenhardt            11 Brookwood                      18:47.3  6:03 
     25   23 4135 Kristt Hilden                10 Cashton                        18:47.8  6:03 
     26   24 4168 Drew Bisarek                 12 Hillsboro                      18:51.6  6:05 
     27   25 4155 Kyle Mudler                  09 Fennimore                      18:52.7  6:05 
     28   26 4358 Gabe Martin                  11 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:55.7  6:06 
     29   27 4091 David Martinez               10 Boscobel                       19:00.3  6:08 
     30   28 4087 Daryien Heisz                10 Boscobel                       19:00.8  6:08 
     31   29 4169 Dawson Cordner               11 Hillsboro                      19:02.3  6:08 
     32   30 4088 Jack Latham                  12 Boscobel                       19:07.6  6:10 
     33   31 4061 Evan Moss                    09 Altoona                        19:09.4  6:10 
     34   32 4051 Grant Curtis                 12 Altoona                        19:11.7  6:11 
     35      4242 Dominic Carstens             11 North Crawford                 19:14.6  6:12 
     36   33 4064 Nick Sandstrom               12 Altoona                        19:16.9  6:13 
     37   34 4109 Cole Brandau                 11 Brookwood                      19:20.3  6:14 
     38   35 4089 Jake Laxton                  11 Boscobel                       19:21.5  6:14 
     39   36 4059 Logan Knack                  12 Altoona                        19:27.0  6:16 
     40   37 4313 Chad Merow                   11 Sparta                         19:32.5  6:18 
     41   38 4359 Zach Martin                  09 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:35.4  6:19 
     42   39 4084 Gideon Dalton                12 Boscobel                       19:36.5  6:19 
     43      4243 Gavin Forkash                11 North Crawford                 19:39.0  6:20 
     44   40 4413 Bryson Funmaker              10 Wisconsin Dells                19:41.8  6:21 
     45   41 4108 Cristian Barrientos          09 Brookwood                      19:42.4  6:21 
     46   42 4339 Aaron Dobbs                  09 Viroqua                        19:43.8  6:22 
     47   43 4233 Holden Rydmark               11 New Lisbon                     19:50.0  6:24 
     48   44 4170 Billy Filler                 09 Hillsboro                      19:51.7  6:24 
     49   45 4277 Blake Bartels                11 Prairie du Chien               19:56.1  6:25 
     50   46 4262 Jared Penkert                10 Osseo-Fairchild                19:56.2  6:26 
     51   47 4264 Tristan Shuttleworth         12 Osseo-Fairchild                19:56.5  6:26 
     52   48 4110 Bryce Coleman                11 Brookwood                      20:00.7  6:27 
     53   49 4190 Brandon Braun                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:03.8  6:28 
     54   50 4171 Brenden Griffin              10 Hillsboro                      20:03.9  6:28 
     55   51 4236 Colten Stickney              10 New Lisbon                     20:05.7  6:29 
     56   52 4410 Dylan Anchor                 11 Wisconsin Dells                20:06.0  6:29 
     57   53 4152 Josh Gao                     11 Fennimore                      20:06.1  6:29 
     58   54 4310 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista     10 Sparta                         20:08.3  6:29 
     59   55 4179 Matthew Mondesir             09 Hillsboro                      20:08.6  6:30 
     60   56 4388 Griffin Grass                11 Westby                         20:10.4  6:30 
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  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   57 4394 Derek Helgerson              11 Westby                         20:11.4  6:30 
     62   58 4415 Gabe Kingsley                12 Wisconsin Dells                20:13.9  6:31 
     63   59 4390 Kin Hamilton                 12 Westby                         20:16.7  6:32 
     64   60 4357 Adam Martin                  11 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:19.9  6:33 
     65   61 4154 Adam Larson                  09 Fennimore                      20:29.7  6:36 
     66   62 4314 Ryan Mohr                    11 Sparta                         20:34.1  6:38 
     67   63 4344 Jackson Roels                12 Viroqua                        20:34.2  6:38 
     68   64 4311 Mathias Krien                12 Sparta                         20:35.7  6:38 
     69   65 4138 Garret Steinhoff             10 Cashton                        20:36.0  6:38 
     70      4283 Nicholas Coppernoll          10 Providence Academy             20:37.3  6:39 
     71   66 4201 Ryne Wiegel                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:42.9  6:41 
     72   67 4281 Jayce Sexton                 10 Prairie du Chien               20:46.1  6:42 
     73   68 4117 Jorge Madrigal               11 Brookwood                      20:46.7  6:42 
     74   69 4193 Andrew Gannon                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:47.1  6:42 
     75   70 4136 Keagen Kuhn                  11 Cashton                        20:54.9  6:44 
     76   71 4294 Nolan McKittrick             09 Royall                         20:56.5  6:45 
     77   72 4343 Henry Roels                  09 Viroqua                        20:57.1  6:45 
     78   73 4153 Trenten Klais                10 Fennimore                      21:02.4  6:47 
     79   74 4367 Drew Zimmerman               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:07.1  6:48 
     80   75 4062 Riley Parks                  10 Altoona                        21:08.6  6:49 
     81   76 4411 Patrick Cooley               10 Wisconsin Dells                21:20.0  6:52 
     82   77 4340 Joshua Frye                  10 Viroqua                        21:20.7  6:53 
     83   78 4263 Josh Porter                  11 Osseo-Fairchild                21:23.5  6:54 
     84   79 4360 Trent McCullick              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:23.5  6:54 
     85   80 4346 Sam Urch                     11 Viroqua                        21:29.3  6:55 
     86   81 4050 Connor Camlek                09 Altoona                        21:30.8  6:56 
     87      4212 Reese Zeman                  09 Melrose-Mindoro                21:39.4  6:59 
     88   82 4397 Haakon Mathison              10 Westby                         21:39.7  6:59 
     89   83 4149 Devin Cole                   10 Fennimore                      21:40.4  6:59 
     90   84 4131 Sam Freiberg                 10 Cashton                        21:43.3  7:00 
     91   85 4195 Troy Hadley                  10 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:55.0  7:04 
     92   86 4137 Austin Schaldach             10 Cashton                        21:56.9  7:04 
     93   87 4063 Oscar Ruff                   12 Altoona                        21:57.8  7:05 
     94   88 4279 Charlie Eastman              09 Prairie du Chien               21:58.3  7:05 
     95   89 4230 Jared Dvorak                 11 New Lisbon                     21:58.5  7:05 
     96   90 4237 Ethan Turner                 10 New Lisbon                     21:59.0  7:05 
     97   91 4129 Philip Brueggen              09 Cashton                        22:01.1  7:06 
     98   92 4280 Collin Seeley                11 Prairie du Chien               22:06.2  7:07 
     99   93 4290 Tyler Johnson                12 Royall                         22:13.4  7:10 
    100      4246 Liam O'Brien                 09 North Crawford                 22:19.0  7:11 
    101   94 4200 Spencer Vanek                09 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:57.8  7:24 
    102   95 4231 Michael Hickey               11 New Lisbon                     22:57.9  7:24 
    103   96 4293 Harley Leverenz              10 Royall                         23:09.6  7:28 
    104   97 4150 Noah Connley                 09 Fennimore                      23:41.7  7:38 
    105   98 4278 Brady Bartels                09 Prairie du Chien               24:01.1  7:44 
    106   99 4261 Brayton Pecenka              10 Osseo-Fairchild                24:07.7  7:46 
    107      4211 Shoua Vang                   10 Melrose-Mindoro                24:15.9  7:49 
    108      4284 William Coppernoll           11 Providence Academy             25:14.1  8:08 
    109  100 4289 Ethan Howe                   09 Royall                         25:26.9  8:12 
    110  101 4291 Caleb Kovack                 10 Royall                         25:33.6  8:14 
    111      4210 Kael Spors                   09 Melrose-Mindoro                25:51.0  8:20 
    112  102 4260 Sawyer Frieburg              11 Osseo-Fairchild                26:14.1  8:27 
    113  103 4259 Taylor Bee                   11 Osseo-Fairchild                26:28.5  8:32 
    114      4285 Michael Leis                 12 Providence Academy             26:29.9  8:32 
    115      4245 Dylan Heisz                  10 North Crawford                 31:04.7 10:01 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.   115  Brookwood                             (18:47.4  93:56.8 1:54.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Chase Ferries             12 17:47.6
  2     12  Orrie Maurhoff            12 18:19.2
  3     22  Adrian Degenhardt         11 18:47.3
  4     34  Cole Brandau              11 19:20.3
  5     41  Cristian Barrientos       09 19:42.4
  6   ( 48) Bryce Coleman             11 20:00.7
  7   ( 68) Jorge Madrigal            11 20:46.7
  
  2.   117  Wisconsin Dells                       (18:45.6  93:47.8 2:18.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Nick Krushke              11 17:47.1
  2      7  Pablito Schulz            10 17:52.3
  3     13  Dylan Nevar               10 18:20.6
  4     40  Bryson Funmaker           10 19:41.8
  5     52  Dylan Anchor              11 20:06.0
  6   ( 58) Gabe Kingsley             12 20:13.9
  7   ( 76) Patrick Cooley            10 21:20.0
  
  3.   121  Sparta                                (18:51.1  94:15.4 2:23.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Ethan Anderson            10 17:44.6
  2     10  Izak Anderson             10 18:14.1
  3     16  Nick Stritchko            11 18:35.9
  4     37  Chad Merow                11 19:32.5
  5     54  Yahir Hernandez-Bautista  10 20:08.3
  6   ( 62) Ryan Mohr                 11 20:34.1
  7   ( 64) Mathias Krien             12 20:35.7
  
  4.   123  Boscobel                              (18:54.3  94:31.3 0:30.4)
====================================================
  1     18  Blake Sander              09 18:37.2
  2     20  Evan Belz                 09 18:45.4
  3     27  David Martinez            10 19:00.3
  4     28  Daryien Heisz             10 19:00.8
  5     30  Jack Latham               12 19:07.6
  6   ( 35) Jake Laxton               11 19:21.5
  7   ( 39) Gideon Dalton             12 19:36.5
  
  5.   137  Westby                                (18:43.1  93:35.3 3:41.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Hayden Fredrickson        12 16:30.2
  2      9  John Lucas                12 18:13.5
  3     14  Kade Sherry               11 18:29.8
  4     56  Griffin Grass             11 20:10.4
  5     57  Derek Helgerson           11 20:11.4
  6   ( 59) Kin Hamilton              12 20:16.7
  7   ( 82) Haakon Mathison           10 21:39.7
  
  6.   150  Hillsboro                             (19:02.4  95:11.6 2:41.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Dakota Wells              12 17:22.1
  2     24  Drew Bisarek              12 18:51.6
  3     29  Dawson Cordner            11 19:02.3
  4     44  Billy Filler              09 19:51.7
  5     50  Brenden Griffin           10 20:03.9
  6   ( 55) Matthew Mondesir          09 20:08.6
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  7.   160  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (19:14.6  96:12.9 1:45.2)
====================================================
  1     15  Tyler Walters             11 18:34.7
  2     21  Jacob Reichmann           10 18:47.2
  3     26  Gabe Martin               11 18:55.7
  4     38  Zach Martin               09 19:35.4
  5     60  Adam Martin               11 20:19.9
  6   ( 74) Drew Zimmerman            12 21:07.1
  7   ( 79) Trent McCullick           12 21:23.5
  
  8.   207  Altoona                               (19:38.8  98:13.6 1:59.2)
====================================================
  1     31  Evan Moss                 09 19:09.4
  2     32  Grant Curtis              12 19:11.7
  3     33  Nick Sandstrom            12 19:16.9
  4     36  Logan Knack               12 19:27.0
  5     75  Riley Parks               10 21:08.6
  6   ( 81) Connor Camlek             09 21:30.8
  7   ( 87) Oscar Ruff                12 21:57.8
  
  9.   213  Viroqua                               (19:43.4  98:36.7 2:20.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Michael Stuber            11 18:36.9
  2     19  Andrew Quackenbush        09 18:44.7
  3     42  Aaron Dobbs               09 19:43.8
  4     63  Jackson Roels             12 20:34.2
  5     72  Henry Roels               09 20:57.1
  6   ( 77) Joshua Frye               10 21:20.7
  7   ( 80) Sam Urch                  11 21:29.3
  
 10.   214  Fennimore                             (19:33.5  97:47.5 3:45.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Ian Barry                 10 17:16.6
  2     25  Kyle Mudler               09 18:52.7
  3     53  Josh Gao                  11 20:06.1
  4     61  Adam Larson               09 20:29.7
  5     73  Trenten Klais             10 21:02.4
  6   ( 83) Devin Cole                10 21:40.4
  7   ( 97) Noah Connley              09 23:41.7
  
 11.   253  Cashton                               (20:03.4  100:16.9 3:28.4)
====================================================
  1     11  Rian Gronemus             11 18:14.9
  2     23  Kristt Hilden             10 18:47.8
  3     65  Garret Steinhoff          10 20:36.0
  4     70  Keagen Kuhn               11 20:54.9
  5     84  Sam Freiberg              10 21:43.3
  6   ( 86) Austin Schaldach          10 21:56.9
  7   ( 91) Philip Brueggen           09 22:01.1
  
 12.   281  New Lisbon                            (20:23.6  101:57.6 3:54.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Owen Jones                09 18:04.4
  2     43  Holden Rydmark            11 19:50.0
  3     51  Colten Stickney           10 20:05.7
  4     89  Jared Dvorak              11 21:58.5
  5     90  Ethan Turner              10 21:59.0
  6   ( 95) Michael Hickey            11 22:57.9
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 13.   363  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (21:17.4  106:26.6 2:54.0)
====================================================
  1     49  Brandon Braun             12 20:03.8
  2     66  Ryne Wiegel               11 20:42.9
  3     69  Andrew Gannon             11 20:47.1
  4     85  Troy Hadley               10 21:55.0
  5     94  Spencer Vanek             09 22:57.8
  
 14.   372  Osseo-Fairchild                       (22:19.6  111:38.0 6:17.9)
====================================================
  1     46  Jared Penkert             10 19:56.2
  2     47  Tristan Shuttleworth      12 19:56.5
  3     78  Josh Porter               11 21:23.5
  4     99  Brayton Pecenka           10 24:07.7
  5    102  Sawyer Frieburg           11 26:14.1
  6   (103) Taylor Bee                11 26:28.5
  
 15.   390  Prairie du Chien                      (21:45.6  108:47.8 4:05.0)
====================================================
  1     45  Blake Bartels             11 19:56.1
  2     67  Jayce Sexton              10 20:46.1
  3     88  Charlie Eastman           09 21:58.3
  4     92  Collin Seeley             11 22:06.2
  5     98  Brady Bartels             09 24:01.1
  
 16.   461  Royall                                (23:28.0  117:20.0 4:37.1)
====================================================
  1     71  Nolan McKittrick          09 20:56.5
  2     93  Tyler Johnson             12 22:13.4
  3     96  Harley Leverenz           10 23:09.6
  4    100  Ethan Howe                09 25:26.9
  5    101  Caleb Kovack              10 25:33.6

Incomplete Teams:

Adams-Friendship                     
           Tim Hicks 12

Melrose-Mindoro                      
           Colton Sime 11, Reese Zeman 09, Shoua Vang 10, Kael Spors 09

North Crawford                       
           Dominic Carstens 11, Gavin Forkash 11, Liam O'Brien 09, Dylan Heisz 10

Providence Academy                   
           Nicholas Coppernoll 10, William Coppernoll 11, Michael Leis 12
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4319 Gunnar Schmitz               12 Sparta                         19:29.2  6:17 
      2    2 4222 Ian Gibbs                    12 Nekoosa                        19:32.3  6:18 
      3    3 4393 Roman Hebel                  12 Westby                         19:45.2  6:22 
      4    4 4221 David Gibbs                  09 Nekoosa                        20:04.2  6:28 
      5    5 4220 Addison Gibbs                11 Nekoosa                        20:04.2  6:28 
      6    6 4398 Evan Phillips                12 Westby                         20:10.2  6:30 
      7    7 4219 Nate Gellerup                09 Nekoosa                        20:17.9  6:32 
      8    8 4395 Cooper Lipski                10 Westby                         20:30.9  6:37 
      9    9 4412 Andrew Engelbrecht           11 Wisconsin Dells                20:44.5  6:41 
     10   10 4092 Braiden Pickett              10 Boscobel                       20:47.8  6:42 
     11      4114 Colten Green                 09 Brookwood                      20:48.0  6:42 
     12   11 4172 Kirk Huntley                 09 Hillsboro                      20:58.6  6:46 
     13   12 4174 Gunner Hynek                 10 Hillsboro                      21:03.4  6:47 
     14   13 4362 Chris Reising                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:05.0  6:48 
     15   14 4176 Dalton Kehoe                 10 Hillsboro                      21:05.4  6:48 
     16   15 4318 Dayton Schanenberger         09 Sparta                         21:22.5  6:53 
     17   16 4401 Bradley Vielhuber            12 Westby                         21:23.9  6:54 
     18   17 4309 Justin Ferguson              09 Sparta                         21:25.8  6:54 
     19   18 4414 Silas Greendeer              09 Wisconsin Dells                21:30.6  6:56 
     20      4115 Darin Johnson                09 Brookwood                      21:40.7  6:59 
     21   19 4364 Reed Stenner                 09 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:41.3  6:59 
     22   20 4392 Dylan Hase                   12 Westby                         21:46.2  7:01 
     23   21 4056 Branden Geyen                09 Altoona                        21:50.7  7:02 
     24   22 4355 Zachery Lomen                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:54.7  7:04 
     25   23 4178 Izaiah Mendoza               11 Hillsboro                      21:56.7  7:04 
     26      4235 Bobby Sloan                  10 New Lisbon                     21:56.9  7:04 
     27   24 4053 Zach Engen                   12 Altoona                        21:57.6  7:05 
     28   25 4312 Sam Matias-Escalante         11 Sparta                         21:59.2  7:05 
     29      4328 Jay Lind                     09 Viroqua                        22:00.8  7:06 
     30   26 4173 Mitch Huntley                09 Hillsboro                      22:07.5  7:08 
     31      4116 Dylan Lacy                   09 Brookwood                      22:08.5  7:08 
     32   27 4081 Chase Beinborn               11 Boscobel                       22:09.6  7:08 
     33   28 4083 Brennen Carlin               10 Boscobel                       22:09.6  7:08 
     34   29 4416 Jace Knetter                 09 Wisconsin Dells                22:19.0  7:11 
     35   30 4363 Connor Stenner               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:25.7  7:14 
     36   31 4389 Lars Gretebeck               09 Westby                         22:26.0  7:14 
     37      4113 Rj Friske                    11 Brookwood                      22:26.6  7:14 
     38   32 4096 Joseph Vande Hey             09 Boscobel                       22:27.2  7:14 
     39   33 4391 Levi Hamilton                09 Westby                         22:33.6  7:16 
     40      4341 Ethan Leis                   10 Viroqua                        22:35.5  7:17 
     41   34 4090 Trevor Martin                12 Boscobel                       22:38.5  7:18 
     42      4386 Luke Bjorklund               10 Westby                         22:44.9  7:20 
     43      4400 Conor Vatland                10 Westby                         22:50.0  7:21 
     44   35 4317 Esteban Rodriguez            10 Sparta                         22:50.6  7:22 
     45      4130 Aiden Cook                   09 Cashton                        23:04.7  7:26 
     46   36 4180 Jared Onsager                10 Hillsboro                      23:13.6  7:29 
     47   37 4198 Liam Sullivan                09 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:17.3  7:30 
     48   38 4199 Logan Turgasen               09 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:23.3  7:32 
     49   39 4191 Luis Caon D'agord            10 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:25.6  7:33 
     50      4134 Matthew Harter               10 Cashton                        23:29.5  7:34 
     51   40 4060 Jake Meyer                   11 Altoona                        23:33.2  7:35 
     52   41 4224 Carson Parks                 09 Nekoosa                        23:34.8  7:36 
     53   42 4322 Brady Towne                  10 Sparta                         23:44.9  7:39 
     54   43 4085 Jake Davidson                10 Boscobel                       23:49.1  7:40 
     55      4338 Jonah Abt                    10 Viroqua                        24:00.0  7:44 
     56   44 4094 James Troxel                 10 Boscobel                       24:12.7  7:48 
     57   45 4421 Brett Weiss                  09 Wisconsin Dells                24:15.4  7:49 
     58   46 4196 Adam Hysel                   12 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:30.5  7:54 
     59   47 4226 Michael Wilson               09 Nekoosa                        24:35.0  7:55 
     60      4040 Jarek Frank                  09 Adams-Friendship               25:08.3  8:06 
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  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4039 Kyler Bork                   12 Adams-Friendship               25:08.7  8:06 
     62      4041 Austin Heitman               11 Adams-Friendship               25:12.7  8:07 
     63   48 4049 Carter Bontje                09 Altoona                        25:21.9  8:10 
     64   49 4197 Shaye Hysel                  09 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:28.3  8:12 
     65   50 4055 Cameron Frank                11 Altoona                        25:28.8  8:13 
     66      4234 Cael Slater                  09 New Lisbon                     25:43.5  8:17 
     67   51 4065 Nathan Soden                 09 Altoona                        25:46.8  8:18 
     68   52 4057 Tanner Groseth               09 Altoona                        25:55.8  8:21 
     69      4266 Cole Windhorst               11 Osseo-Fairchild                26:06.6  8:25 
     70   53 4418 Ben Mayor                    09 Wisconsin Dells                26:20.9  8:29 
     71   54 4356 Patrick Marfilius            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:26.8  8:31 
     72      4296 Josh Palamaruk               09 Royall                         26:28.0  8:32 
     73   55 4189 Tristin Bautista             12 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:44.8  8:37 
     74      4052 Nick Engen                   09 Altoona                        26:45.7  8:37 
     75   56 4320 Matthew Schultze             11 Sparta                         27:49.0  8:58 
     76      4037 Mike Applebee                12 Adams-Friendship               28:04.3  9:03 
     77   57 4225 Dustin Pavlicek              09 Nekoosa                        28:27.5  9:10 
     78      4292 Asher Lamb                   12 Royall                         28:36.6  9:13 
     79      4132 Robert Giesler               09 Cashton                        29:14.5  9:25 
     80      4308 Jarett Bernett               10 Sparta                         30:01.7  9:40 
     81      4265 Taylor Volbrecht             12 Osseo-Fairchild                31:14.0 10:04 
     82      4058 Jack Ives                    09 Altoona                        31:23.0 10:07 
     83   58 4354 John Deegan                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                34:39.5 11:10 
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                                      Westby High School
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    53  Westby                                (20:43.3  103:36.4 2:01.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Roman Hebel               12 19:45.2
  2      6  Evan Phillips             12 20:10.2
  3      8  Cooper Lipski             10 20:30.9
  4     16  Bradley Vielhuber         12 21:23.9
  5     20  Dylan Hase                12 21:46.2
  6   ( 31) Lars Gretebeck            09 22:26.0
  7   ( 33) Levi Hamilton             09 22:33.6
  
  2.    59  Nekoosa                               (20:42.7  103:33.4 4:02.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Ian Gibbs                 12 19:32.3
  2      4  David Gibbs               09 20:04.2
  3      5  Addison Gibbs             11 20:04.2
  4      7  Nate Gellerup             09 20:17.9
  5     41  Carson Parks              09 23:34.8
  6   ( 47) Michael Wilson            09 24:35.0
  7   ( 57) Dustin Pavlicek           09 28:27.5
  
  3.    86  Hillsboro                             (21:26.4  107:11.6 1:08.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Kirk Huntley              09 20:58.6
  2     12  Gunner Hynek              10 21:03.4
  3     14  Dalton Kehoe              10 21:05.4
  4     23  Izaiah Mendoza            11 21:56.7
  5     26  Mitch Huntley             09 22:07.5
  6   ( 36) Jared Onsager             10 23:13.6
  
  4.    93  Sparta                                (21:25.5  107:07.3 3:21.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Gunnar Schmitz            12 19:29.2
  2     15  Dayton Schanenberger      09 21:22.5
  3     17  Justin Ferguson           09 21:25.8
  4     25  Sam Matias-Escalante      11 21:59.2
  5     35  Esteban Rodriguez         10 22:50.6
  6   ( 42) Brady Towne               10 23:44.9
  7   ( 56) Matthew Schultze          11 27:49.0
  
  5.   131  Boscobel                              (22:02.6  110:12.7 1:50.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Braiden Pickett           10 20:47.8
  2     27  Chase Beinborn            11 22:09.6
  3     28  Brennen Carlin            10 22:09.6
  4     32  Joseph Vande Hey          09 22:27.2
  5     34  Trevor Martin             12 22:38.5
  6   ( 43) Jake Davidson             10 23:49.1
  7   ( 44) James Troxel              10 24:12.7
  
  6.   138  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (22:42.7  113:33.5 5:21.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Chris Reising             10 21:05.0
  2     19  Reed Stenner              09 21:41.3
  3     22  Zachery Lomen             12 21:54.7
  4     30  Connor Stenner            12 22:25.7
  5     54  Patrick Marfilius         12 26:26.8
  6   ( 58) John Deegan               10 34:39.5
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   154  Wisconsin Dells                       (23:02.1  115:10.4 5:36.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Andrew Engelbrecht        11 20:44.5
  2     18  Silas Greendeer           09 21:30.6
  3     29  Jace Knetter              09 22:19.0
  4     45  Brett Weiss               09 24:15.4
  5     53  Ben Mayor                 09 26:20.9
  
  8.   183  Altoona                               (23:38.5  118:12.2 3:38.1)
====================================================
  1     21  Branden Geyen             09 21:50.7
  2     24  Zach Engen                12 21:57.6
  3     40  Jake Meyer                11 23:33.2
  4     48  Carter Bontje             09 25:21.9
  5     50  Cameron Frank             11 25:28.8
  6   ( 51) Nathan Soden              09 25:46.8
  7   ( 52) Tanner Groseth            09 25:55.8
  
  9.   209  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (24:01.0  120:05.0 2:11.0)
====================================================
  1     37  Liam Sullivan             09 23:17.3
  2     38  Logan Turgasen            09 23:23.3
  3     39  Luis Caon D'agord         10 23:25.6
  4     46  Adam Hysel                12 24:30.5
  5     49  Shaye Hysel               09 25:28.3
  6   ( 55) Tristin Bautista          12 26:44.8

Incomplete Teams:

Brookwood                            
           Colten Green 09, Darin Johnson 09, Dylan Lacy 09, Rj Friske 11

New Lisbon                           
           Bobby Sloan 10, Cael Slater 09

Viroqua                              
           Jay Lind 09, Ethan Leis 10, Jonah Abt 10

Cashton                              
           Aiden Cook 09, Matthew Harter 10, Robert Giesler 09

Adams-Friendship                     
           Jarek Frank 09, Kyler Bork 12, Austin Heitman 11, Mike Applebee 12

Osseo-Fairchild                      
           Cole Windhorst 11, Taylor Volbrecht 12

Royall                               
           Josh Palamaruk 09, Asher Lamb 12


